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VDWG
The VINE-LINE® DOUBLE WRAP GRIP is designed to terminate and tension wire or strand to an anchor pole used in
trellising systems or wood structures. Thereby linking the outer poles of the structure and does away with  the need
to drill a hole in the pole. Manufactured out of galvanized  steel material for use on galvanized wire or strand. 

ORDERING TABLE

CATALOGUE NO. WIRE OR STRAND COLOUR CODE

LENGTH OF FITTING 

(L) (mm)

VDWG 144 7/1.22 BROWN 740

VDWG 192 7/1.63 YELLOW 823

VDWG 240 7/2.03 ORANGE 868

VDWG 312 7/2.65 BROWN 999

VDWG 396 7/3.35 YELLOW 1100

VDWG 472 7/4.00 GREEN 1196
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VBT
The VINE-LINE® BRACE TIE® is Designed to secure a wire or strand to an inner wood pole used in trellising systems or wood
structure. Does away with the need to drill a hole in the pole. Manufactured out of galvanized steel material for galvanized
wire or strand.

ORDERING TABLE

CATALOGUE NO. WIRE OR STRAND COLOUR CODE

APPROX. LENGTH 

OF FITTING  

(L) (mm)

VBT 144 7/1.22 BROWN 500

VBT 192 7/1.63 YELLOW 564

VBT 240 7/2.03 ORANGE 644

VBT 312 7/2.64 BROWN 740

VBT 396 7/3.35 YELLOW 836

VBT 472 7/4.00 GREEN 936



VS
The VINE-LINE® SPLICE is designed to join or splice two lengths of wire or stay wire to each other, end to end.
Manufactured out of galvanized steel material for use on galvanized wire or strand.

ORDERING TABLE

CATALOGUE NO.

WIRE OR STRAND 

(mm) COLOUR CODE

APPROX. LENGTH 

OF FITTING  

(L) (mm) RODS PER SET

VS 144 7/1.22 BROWN 666 8

VS 192 7/1.63 YELLOW 846 8

VS 240 7/2.03 ORANGE 1008 10

VS 312 7/2.65 BROWN 1332 10

VS 396 7/3.35 YELLOW 1584 12

VS 472 7/4.00 GREEN 1872 12
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VTG
The VINE-LINE® THIMBLE GRIP is designed to terminate wire for staying purposes, on the anchor of any trellising
systems or wood pole structure. Manufactured out of galvanized steel material for use on galvanized wire or strand.

ORDERING TABLE

CATALOGUE NO.

WIRE OR STRAND 

(mm) COLOUR CODE RODS PER SET

APPROX. LENGTH 

OF FITTING (L) 

(mm)

VTG 144 7/1.22 BROWN 4 333

VTG 192 7/1.63 YELLOW 4 423

VTG 240 7/2.03 ORANGE 5 476

VTG 312 7/2.65 BROWN 5 666

VTG 396 7/3.35 YELLOW 6 748

VTG 472 7/4.007 GREEN 6 884



VST

ORDERING TABLE

CATALOGUE NO.

WIRE OR STRAND

(mm)

COLOUR 

CODE

RODS 

PER SET

APPROX. LENGTH  

(L) (mm)

VST 240/124 7/2.03 Orange 1 300

VST 396/124 7/3.35 Yellow 1 450
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The VINE-LINE® SUSPENSION TIE is designed to join or splice two lengths of wire or stay wire to each other, end to end.
Manufactured out of galvanized steel material for use on galvanized wire or strand.
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GFG

ORDERING TABLE

CATALOGUE NO.

WIRE OR STRAND

(mm)

POLE DIST.

(mm)

COLOUR 

CODE

RODS 

PER SET

APPROX. 

LENGTH 

(L) (mm)

RATED 

HOLD 

STRENGTH

(kg)

APPROX. 

PACK 

MASS

(kg)

GFG 083 1.8 – 2.4 Black 2 250 200 4.8

GFG 083-50/75 1.8 – 2.4 50-75 Black 2 350 200 5.0

GFG 125 3.15 Red 2 405 200 5.0

GFG 125-50/75 3.15 50-75 Red 2 405 200 5.0

The VINE-LINE® GALVANIZED FENCE GRIP is designed to terminate wire for staying purposes, on the anchor of any trellising
systems or wood pole structure. Manufactured out of galvanized steel material for use on galvanized wire or strand.
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